
American Medical Student Association 1,302.00$          201$                            

American Medical Women's Association 2,855.00$          201$                            

American Nuclear Society 335.00$             500.00$           101$                            

Association of Certified Fraud Examiners 561.00$             201$                            

Association of Latino Professionals For America 1,002.00$          201$                            

Bangladeshi Student Association 2,909.00$          201$                            

Bengal Brothers Sports Club 1,479.00$          201$                            

Beta Alpha Psi Theta Xi 2,401.00$          201$                            

Black Graduate and Professional Student Association 531.00$             201$                            

Chinese Student and Scholars Association 436.00$             201$                            

Community of UNM for Nepal 314.00$             500.00$           101$                            

Diversity Organization 1,506.00$          500.00$           101$                            

Financial Management Association 1,928.00$          201$                            

Golden Key International Honour Society 603.00$             500.00$           101$                            

GPSA Advocacy Committee 5,818.00$          451$                            

GPSA Council 28,328.00$        26,626$                       

GPSA Court of Review 1,104.00$          401$                            

GPSA Elections 1,595.00$          251$                            

GPSA Finance 2,982.00$          401$                            

GPSA General Government 116,005.00$      68,301$                       

GPSA Grants 106,437.00$      8,857$                         

GPSA Lobby 4,578.00$          251$                            

GPSA Programs 8,255.00$          451$                            

Health Sciences Center Orchestra 850.00$             201$                            

International Business Students Global 828.00$             201$                            

Indian Students Association 15,263.00$        201$                            

Local Games Lab ABQ - 2016 528.00$             500.00$           101$                            

Medical Student for Choice 401.00$             201$                            

Narrative in Medicine - Mentored Reflective Writing 301.00$             201$                            

Optical Society of America Student Chapter - UNM 1,804.00$          201$                            

Physician Assistant Student Society 751.00$             201$                            

Raza Graduate Students Association 1,060.00$          201$                            

Social Justice Initiative 4,346.00$          500.00$           101$                            

Student Activities Center Publications 1,508.00$          1,508$                         

Student American Society of Landscape Architects 1,796.00$          201

Students in Medicine for Resources in Technology 1,078.00$          -$                             

UNM Cricket Club 2,807.00$          500.00$           101$                            

Women In Computing 89.00$               500.00$           89$                              

Women's Health Interest Group 3,996.00$          201$                            

TOTAL REQUESTED 330,670$           112,873.00$                -$                               

Amount Available 119,800.00 119,800.00 119,800.00

Amount (Over Budget) Under Budget (210,870.00)$    6,927.00$                    119,800.00$                  

GPSA Budget (Anticipated Revenue 16-17) $295,000.00

Less: 5% Unallocated -Remains in General Fund ($14,750.00)

Available for Budget Process $280,250.00

Less: Reserved for PB Funds 40% ($118,000.00)

Less: Reserved for ST/SRAC Grants * ($29,500.00)

Less: ST Endowment * ($5,000.00)

Less: SRAC Endowment * ($5,000.00)

Less: Student Publication 1% ($2,950.00)

Available for Orgainzations Above $119,800.00

 Current 

Recommendation 

Amount  

 Amount Approved by 

Council  

GPSA Spring 2016 Budgets Exceeding 

Maximum 

Organization
Current 

Request 

Maximun 

Eligible or 

Requested



*If these amounts, or more, are included in the GPSA grants budget above,

remove from here.  Available amount will automatically adjusted 


